1206 Slow Blow SMD
Fuses高分断
DOC.No. :
ISS: F12TH Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 1206 Slow Blow SMD Fuses高分断
Part Number: :F12TH Series
Revision: A

DC
F12TH4.5 72V
63V 32V
4.5 50A 27 164 2.65 X
F12TH5 5 50A 22 145 4 T
F12TH6 72V
63V 32V
6 50A 14.5 140 12 F
F12TH7 7 50A 10.5 130 14 7
F12TH8
48V 32V
8
150A@48Vdc
150A@32Vdc
7.0 123 16 V
F12TH10 10 5.0 110 22 U
F12TH12 12 4.3 80 40 W
F12TH15 15 3.5 85 45 Y
F12TH20 20 2.2 80 50 Q
F12TH25
36V 32V
25 200A@32Vdc
200A@36Vdc
1.55 90 58 L
F12TH30 30 1.32 90 95 Z
F12TH40 40 0.85 95 240 XL
1. DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds, batterysource)
2. DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of25℃
3. Typical Pre-arcing I2t are measured at 10In Current
Choice fuse for surge application (USB charger etc.), make sure the I2t of fuse is 4 times thansurge.